

ITEM NO.20

COURT nO.5

SECTION II

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2009
CRLMP.NO(s). 11158(From the judgement and order dated 26/03/2009 in CRLRP No. 835/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

MAHABOOB Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHD.FAROOQ ALI Respondent(s)

(appln(s) for exemption from surrendering)

Date: 12/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T.V. Ratnam,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERApplication for exemption from surrendering is
rejected.Four weeks' time is granted to surrender and file
proof of surrender.[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER[MITHLESH GUPTA]
COURT MASTER