

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO(s). 11158 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2009

(From the judgement and order dated 26/03/2009 in
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

CRLRP No. 835/2007

MAHABOOB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHD.FAROOQ ALI
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
(In Chamber)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T.V. Ratnam,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that an
application under Section 147 for compounding such amount has
been filed.

Let the same be placed on the next Chamber date.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master